Ring 5: Open Pony/Hack (to be judged in separate pony/hack classes)
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Best turned out mount and rider (All In)

Best transitions walk-trot-walk pony/hack

Best paced and mannered pony/hack

Best rider/pony combination

Best rider/hack combination

Best rider on pony/hack

Champion and Reserve pony/hack on the flat (placed 1st or 2nd in
classes 2-6)

LUNCH BREAK

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.

13.
14,

Eye opener jumps pony/hack

Handy hunter pony/hack

Rider over jumps pony/hack

Pony/hack over jumps

Champion & Reserve over jumps pony/hack (placed 1st & 2nd in
classes 8-11)

Drum jump

Tip & out

Ring 6: 18 years and over (plaiting and jackets optional)
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Most attractive combination

Best suited combination

Best paced and mannered

Rider on the flat

Walk, trot, halt

Best farm mount

Champion and Reserve (placed 1st or 2nd in classes 3-6)
Best pairs

Rear of the year (horses rump)

LUNCH BREAK

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Eye Opener jump

Walk, trot, canter and jump

Rider over jumps

Barrel jump

Champion & Reserve over jumps (placed 1st & 2nd in classes 11-14)
Tip & out

Beverage race

Clevedon
PONY CLUB

OPEN RIBBON DAY

MONDAY 28 OCTOBER @ 9.30AM
$40 full day, $25 half day

CLEVEDON SHOWGROUNDS, 107 MONUMENT ROAD, CLEVEDON

INFO: clevedonponyclub.org.nz  ENQUIRIES: info@clevedonponyclub.org.nz

All competitors ride at their own risk.

Clevedon Pony Club disclaims any responsibility in the event of an accident
or damage to a spectator, competitor, horse or property.

Helmets to be worn at all times when rider is mounted and must comply
with AS NZ3838 AUS/NZ PAS 105 UK BESN 1348 EN 1384/ASTM1163---US.

The judge's decision is final
Entry fee is non-refundable.

Any rider who has won more than three rider classes in a novice ring must
ride in the Open Ring.

No dogs allowed.
Please lock vehicles and keep your gear secure.

Do not ride on arena closest to car park or water jump due to ground
conditions.

For cancellation please see our website or Facebook page.

Clevedon Pony Club reserves the right to change rings depending on
numbers.

All horse dung and hay must be removed from parking areas and roads
FANCYDRESS TO BE JUDGED OUTSIDE CLUBROOMS AT 1PM APPROX.

NO EFTPOS AVAILABLE - CASH ONLY
FOR ALL ENTRIES AND OUR FABULOUS REFRESHMENTS
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Ring 1: Lead rein 10 years & under

Best turned out pony and rider
Best trotting mount

Best Pony Club mount

Thelwell pony (Hairiest Pony)
Pony most suitable for a learner
Best Rider/Pony combination
Egg & Spoon

Best rider on the flat

. Judges Choice (Sashes 1st to 6th)
LUNCH BREAK

10. Round the World race

CENOUAWNE

11. Bending
12. Best pony over trotting poles
13. Best rider over trotting poles

14. Walk, trot and jump

15. Rider Race / Carrot Race

16. Judges Choice (Sashes 1st to 6th)

17.  Consolation

18.  Fancy dress (Judged outside Clubhouse 1pm Aprox.)

Ring 2: Kindy - 10 years & under, First Year Ridden
(Judged as Two Seperate Classes)

Best turned out pony and rider (All In)
Best trotting pony

Best Pony Club mount

Best paced and mannered

Best rider/pony combination

Best rider on the flat

Judges Choice (Sashes 1st to 6th)
Best pairs

. Consolation on the flat

LUNCH BREAK

10. Eye opener jump

11. Walk, trot, jump

12. Handy hunter

13. Best rider over jumps

14. Best pony over jumps

15. Judges Choices (Sashes 1st to 6th)

16. Drum Jump / Carrot Race
17. Consolaton over jumps

18.  Fancy dress (Judged outside Clubhouse 1pm Aprox.)

©oONOU A WNE

Ring 3: Junior Novice — 13 years and under
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Best turned out pony and rider

Best trotting mount

Best Pony Club mount

Best paced and mannered

Best rider/pony combination

Rider on the flat

Champion and Reserve on the flat (placed 1st or 2nd in classes 2-6)
Best pairs

Consolation on the flat

LUNCH BREAK

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Eye opener jumps

Walk, trot, canter and jump
Handy hunter

Pony over jumps

Rider over jumps
Champion & Reserve over jumps (placed 1st or 2nd in classes 10-14)
Drum jump

Tip & out

Consolation over jumps

Ring 4: Senior Novice — 14-17 years
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Best turned out pony and rider

Best trotting mount

Best Pony Club mount

Best paced and mannered

Best rider/pony combination

Rider on the flat

Champion & Reserve on the flat (placed 1st or 2nd in classes 2-6)
Best pairs

LUNCH BREAK

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Eye opener jumps

Walk, trot, canter and jump

Handy hunter

Mount over jumps

Rider over jumps

Champion & Reserve over jumps (placed 1st & 2nd in classes 9-13)
Drum jump

Tip & Out



